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|

|

X IMPORTANT—This form is a notice to the Water Resources Director that permittee is ready to make final proof
! to the extent to which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permittee is
| cautioned that Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by the
; final proof inspection and survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C. :

. NOTE: In the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the Water Resources Department until all
X of the lgnd described in the permit, which it is intended to irrigate under this permit at any time, has actually been
. , irrigated.
E‘“ Fill out, detach and mail to the Water Resources Department, Salem, OR 97310, when all of the water has been apZ-l;ej. +
' Application No. .. 3= g .......
' C?D?j NOTICE OF COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE z
, 1 S—— Gladys. Q.. Philpott . . , the holder of Permit No. I~ ? 03& N
| .
.' te appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon, completely applied the waters to a beneficial use in |
| %bozgwaffl}ce with the terms of said permit, on the /7#7' day of ... September ... , 19.90..
: <1, . .
\ ijémarks ..................................................................................................................................................................................
......... .“:‘; .......................................................................................................................................................................................................
................................................................................................................................................................................................................ o
| . IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this /7. day ofS€pTcmber 1990,
R W PN X 7Y T = A— 630@@"0'99/(&(;’?731Eahcfoh,;O/Q
] (Signature of Applicaft) (Address) q‘7¢//
Form B (690—9-T7) Application No. ... Q‘S..Q.Y..f}.'
| NOTICE OF COMPLETION OF CONSTRUCTION
’f LE ] Gladys. 0. Philpott . . _ the holder of Permit No. ... F§032.
: bty ‘,‘,.M
U tmeito aggropﬁi%e the public waters of the state of Oregon, completed the construction of the works described
9B R
'; t=ther&n oy, tg'%e ........... / 7rﬁ ...... day of ... ... September. ... , 19.90... [“)"
.i “ — ,‘-’7— . . . k P
i FETR TREERAIKS! ooroooooo oo oo oo oo oo e e e 7
'I i . N If the works have less capacity than described in the permit, or you have definitely abandoned part of the proposed develop-
i B S
3 nt, w shﬁldﬂ;éo state in order that our records may not be unnecessarily encumbered. “3 ’al
. uj 6 i
o T T T )
IN inNEss WHEREOF., I have hereunto set my hand this .2./7/... day of Seplember 1990
st yor O Lot ft £30 Bear Creek Rel., T2, Bandon,oR.
. i ? (Signature/of Applicant) (Address) 974//
Fill out, detach and mail to the Water Resources Department, Salem, OR 97310, when construction work is completed.
? ._.l‘ -’—’___'_"_\h_-_-_ - - —— = o = == T oo = ————e——
- {'; AL (690—9-71) ' o Application No....65584. ... .. %
; g’ T\ e, NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION A
' V2SN NN o B Yo i oSO S , the holder of Permit No. ..48032......7" %

et day of . Joiussy . .. SO — , 19..85.
ploving J.. Prahar, Ore. land Surveyor#2009 to survey, engireer, .and. stake

§The -appropriator must state the manner of beginning of construction, the amount of work completed and_the type of equipment

flagal line for pipe.location.2). Employing Lu Noggle license. #624, to.install

temi” up to the date of this statement, and any additional information  which shows a subsStantial beginning of construction as

%am. 3)Purchasing@:% h.p., 230 Volt submersible Berkeley pump 2-450' of 1" and

by voustmit. 300" of 1% p.v.. pipe.5va 1200 gal. fiberglass holding tank.
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Water Resources Department

GOVERNOR

N GoLpscrmDT 3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-3739

{
|
S:ep'tember 25, 1990

L

Gladys O. Philpott
' 6;30 Bear Creek Road, Rt. 2.
]%andon, Oregon 97411

~ . - -

REFERENCE: File 65584 !

We have received .your notice that complete application of water has
béen made under permit 48032 .

At a later date, a representative of this office will make an
i?spection and ‘survey of your project.
i B
You will be mailed a proposed certificate of water right covering the
.« actual use of water as found by our Inspector. Any use described in
the permit that was not made will not be included in the certificate.

In the meantime, the permit you hold is valid evidence of your right
s? long as you continue.to use the water.

{ . ) Lo
1f you have' any questions, please contact the Survey/Certificate
Section at 378-3739.




Application No........ gjﬁ/éjﬁ[ ...... erveein Permit No..................cccccuvne. l. e

STATE OF OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
Application for Permit to Appropriate Surface Water R i'c_, ‘ia ?{‘; l v E ﬂ

| . O ROV E'71983
Gladys O. Philpott ¥
L L T L s g WATER RESOURCES DE}
of i BOK A0 e o Portland .. SALEM, OREGON
Oregon e 5210 503 - 227 - 6804 |

1. The source of the proposed appropriQlion is........... .. . L i et
..... CLEEK . oerresrerrsesssessrissnensy @ tributary of ... COQWALTE RIVET
on Bear Creek
2. The point of dz'versz'orx's to be located 8 20 ..... 1t. North ...and l' 180 ...... 1t. Wes(lzw ..
. (N. or S)) . or W.)
from the S'E ....... PO corner of qutlon ..... 27’belngW1thlnSEl/L"'SEl/L"
of "Section 277 " ublic Land Survey Comen) £ ¥

(If there,is more than one point of divgrsion, each must be described)

of Section 27 being within S.E.1/4,N.E. 1/4 of Sec.27;

00000 0uenonootnteesssssnsressesesrsessssessvtrrranraneresnrrasorEeesotrers e s asaesestessee e e tarnaesearantanene e teverroNeanseesessetessdesesresvessnassssronoorasrsarsesSisarsss

.....................................................................................................................................................................................

corner of Section 27 : . i 7 N.E. . S.E.
........................................................................................ being withinthe.................. 4 of the.................. % of
Sec 27(allln%}] ...... 28S R lL"W ..... , W.M,in tkecountyof.....gg_g.s." ....................................
(N. or 8) (E. or W)
3. Location of area to be irrigated, or place of use if other than irrigation.
List use and/or number

Township Range 15 Section List % % of Section . of acres to be irrigated ,

28 S 14w 27 S.E. 1/4,3.E.1/4 - stock water at stock

.- Y , ; » . : “troughs and barn.

28 S 14 w 27 N.W. 1/4, S.E.1/4| domestic (one Housesite)

Above -domdstic in NJW.1/4,S.E.}11/4 and stock waté - 1/k
presently thave righ{ from southerly spring under|cert. 35935. Northerly
csoring willl be-usedto make up|for any deficienc¥ in suppnlg. , -

28 8. | ak.aw |- 27 N.E. 1/4,; S.F.1/4| stock waters -
28 S 14w 27 S.E. 1/h, S.E.1/k %8m§%§iﬁdé8nﬁph%386.§lgg2

' o ' Tawn and garden irrigation.
28 S 14 W 27 N.Ww. 1/%, S.E.1/4|0.5 ac irrigation:

primary sUpply for gbove gqomestic in S.E.1/%,S.E L/%L%qg'%#giac,Llrrigation'
is the Northerly spring -with any deficiency‘inasupply”%o“%e:from'gggiggrly
s T TR T = e —— =X

288 | 14 W 4-' c 27 ‘§%N-E1\l4%, S.E.l[? -5.6 ac. irr. from Bear Cr.

— L NWWLI/%, 8 ETI/B[1I1.5 ac. irr. from Bear Cr.

5 S.W. 44,.S.E.14# 24 .5 ac. irr. from Bear Cr.
=t = ] £~ ey J Y
S<B. /4, SVEVI/41I5.00ac., irr. irom Bear Cr.
Total 56.6 ac.
Form 690-1-0-1-77 240y 2 ey
. . [ ’-:\
Fo A Dom)
" zo\\abQ) 28 = SH
O\ 2092 1D«
‘/ 2 0_9 5 *‘-’=,’2 g
9222 p2vT 86



4. The amount of water which the applicant intends to apply to beneficial use z(.)s' j@?ﬁ .........................
d. 03: 437
%ublcfeet ¢er secon belngo7lCforombearCreekandﬁE’g_cfsfromthe I
WO SD ilngs See ltem 5 ) (If water is to be used from more than one source, give quantity from each)

g g‘he use to wktch the wateris to be a Ipplze‘a,’ is 07 1:cf SfromBearCreekforlrrlgatl on.
of 5 ac., 0.005 cfs from Northerly spring with any deflclency in supply
to be made up by diversipn of water.from.Southerly..spring.for.domestic
use at house site in S.E. l/h S.E.1/4 of Section 27, 0.013 cfs from Northerl:
spring with any deflclency in supply to be made up be diversion of water frol
the Southerly sprlng fqr 55&% ;%ﬁﬁv%ﬁ’%«ywﬁf (lawn% ?r gardens).

cont. in remarks sect.
Include dzmenszons and type of construction of dwerszon dam'and keadgate, length and dimensions of supply
ditch or pipeline, size and type of pump and motor, type of zrrzgatzon system to adequately descnbe the proposed
distribution system. v :

Existing pump and grav1ty system will contlnue to serve theone h@m@(ﬁ wl/u

.................................................................................................................................................................................... S El/Ll')
and- stock (S:E. l/,,_S E. 1/h) from southerly. qprlng A total design

If for domestic use state number of families to be supplied ceerrreeennn eerenas ettt
. has begun
7. Construction work will begin on or before ...... eereeseeasienanetrraees seeereneennneas
, _ Oct., 1986 S
8. Construction work will be completed on or before.............nreevovereeneslnieiernenn. vreeiirnaneiis e
_ Oct., 198
9. The water will be completely applied to the proposed use on or BEFOTCnreeeeeeemeeseesremaeins 9 7 ...... eeeennane

Application No. 5 ///f §/ ................... Permit No. ........ccvoveveeeviieiiiiiiiieiiainnann, V



This permit, when issued, is for the beneficial use of water. By
law, the land use associated with this water use must be in com-
pliance with statewide land-use goals and any local acknowledged
land-use plan. [t is possible that the land use you propose may
not be allowed if it is not in keeping with the goals and the
acknowledged plan. Your city or county planning agency can
advisé you about the land-use plan in your area. :

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application, together with the accompanying maps

-and dat@, ANd FELUITL ERE SAIME fOF .......cuououereeeevvcvvrircrisniicniniitintsescesstnsessessssssssasssssssesssassasssssassasansossssasssssssssssess

.....................................................................................................................................................................................

In order to retain its priority, this application must be returned to the Water Resources Director with

corrections on or before e, y LGt
: WITNESS my hand this .................. BAY Off ceoevveeeeeeeaeeierrevcsivrrsrrvrasarenns 2 A9

............................................................ Water Resources Director

/ BY oo e
. This instrument was first received in the office of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, on the

yrd . )
U Zj ...... day of . 149/240, 19.EF....., at .EL .2, oclock
.......... M. |
L5287

Application No......00 272 . 2. 0 e, Permit No........cocooviiiiiiiriiiiiiaiiiaiiaenann,



Application No.....52. 0 . i,

,'/f://é"
657557 Permit No..........ccccoovvviiiinnniiisiiiiiiininnn,

Permit to Appropriate the Public Waiers of the State of Oregoh

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same SUBJECT
T0 EXISTING RIGHTS INCLUDING THE EXISTING FLOW POLICIES ESTABLISHED BY THE WATER -
POLIC'Y REVIEW BOARD and the followzng lzmztatzons and condztzons v P . o

"

The rzght herezn granted is lzmzted to the amount of water which can be applzed to beneﬁczal use and .

shall not exceed ........ 0’743 ............. cubzc feet per second measured at the poznt of dwerszon from the
stream, or its equivalent in case of rotation with other water users, from ﬁ&’/"(r?@/tﬂﬂef ..................
7‘\,7,59 ..... >4 .f?./rzfz.»?.é ...........................................................................................................................................
......................................................... )rgr

The use to whzch thts wateris to be appliedis........ . . g/IlT 9( ...........................................................
...................................................................................... ﬁg

/

If for irrigation, this appropriation shall be limited to ......... B2 of one cubic foot per second

or its equivalent for €QCh @Cre IrTIGALEA...............eeveeereeveaeeiieeessisetirervraessivrasstrassssssosssnessssssesasssssssrassnmsssssssrnsases

.....................................................................................................................................................................................
.......................................................................................................................................................................................
.....................................................................................................................................................................................
.....................................................................................................................................................................................
.....................................................................................................................................................................................
.....................................................................................................................................................................................
.....................................................................................................................................................................................

and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the properst.ate offz'cer.

Yhepn'on;tydateofthispermit IS.crrevnnenn. ettt esrsesssea. e ,
Actual constructz'on work shall begin on or before............ eeeeseeesreereeenn ..... - ...... ..... and shdll -
thereafter be prosecuted wtth reasonable diligence and be completed on or before October 1, '. j.9. e eveeieeniaa
C’omplete applzcatzon of the water to the proposed use shall be made on or before October 1, 7 ... e
_ WYTNE’SSmy hand thzs ...... ......... day of....’;',‘ ........ veerens ................................... G A9,

Water Resource'; Director
W B
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: Application No..... 6 5 584’ ........................... Permit No... /....... o IM .................
Y

STATE OF OREGON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT ([ 1 §f f& 1)

Application for Permit to Appropriate Surface Water A\GZ‘E!Q&B

VWATER RESQURCES
L....Gladys O. Philpott SALEM, R

8

)

L I -2 L Y = 2 S ST Portland . l........
(Mailing Address) ’ (City) * .
State of ......0 LI ... , . 21210, .... Phone No........ 22176804ttt do hereby
(Zip Code) o

" ‘make application for a permit to appropriate the following described waters of the State of Oregon:

lﬁg;iy';‘The source of the proposed appropriation is......... a ..Spring .............. Eetese ettt ettt s et b e s et e s s rbenrnnes

, a tributary of ......Be3x..Creek

Sec. ......... 2T Tp.....28.84..... R...... 14 . M....., W. M., in the county of ............. (60 o1 TN

MN. or S) (B. or W.)

3. Location of area to be irrigated, or place of use if other than irrigation.

List use and/or number

Township Range Section List % % of Section of acres to be irrigated
286s. | 14w 27 NE 1/4 SE 1/4 5.0 acres irr,
28 S. 14w, | 27 | W1/4SE1/4 |  domestic use
28 S. 14 W. 27 SW 1/4 SE 1/4 11.6 acres irr.
28 5. | 14 W. 27 SE 1/4 SE 1/4 domestic use/5.0 acres irr./
stockwater

Fe 690-1-0-1-77 : .
om st 2

P 7 @

;{/j T

)2 > 22



4. The amount of water which the applicant intends to apply to beneficial use ts T O£ S

CUDIC FOOL POT SEOOTUM. ...ttt sttt st ss bttt s sab s s b s sad ot s s bbb e b et sastesanssssssanssamteensessstsesanssaseses

(If water is to be used from more than one source, give quantity from each)

5. The use to which the water is to be applied is ....2962..C:. . £. s. for irrigation and .005 ¢.

f. s. for domestic use, 0.005 c. f. s. stockwater

.....................................................................................................................................................................................

6. DESCRIPTION OF WORKS

Include dimensions and type of construction of diversion dam and headgate, length and dimensions of supply
ditch or pipeline, size and type of pump and motor, type of irrigation system to adequately describe the proposed
distribution system.

A concrete collection tank, 4.0 ft. deep and 3.0 ft. in diameter, with

...................................................................................................................................................................................

pump and 3/4" plastic pipe to é-storage tank located near the residence.

...................................................................................................................................................................................

If for domestic use state number of families to be supplied S = SR
7. Construction work will begin on or before...........} has bequn . ... ceceeeee sttt e s saeas -
8. Construction work will be completed on or before........J.-.Q/Ql[g.ﬁ...........1 .................................... reveerennnes

9. The water will be completely applied to the proposed use on or before

Application No. ... 0.7 0  PePIEENO. e,



REGEIVED

1983

NOV
WATER RESOURCES DEPT.
SALEM, OREGON

R OITL QI RS eovveveeseeeireriaeseseresvseseseiesesuesessasssessssisssssessssssssssssssssssnsrarssssssastsssssssssssssssnssssssansassnsnsssssssesassassanssnsssnssnnane

09 8000000000000000000000a00008800000000a00080000040esesnRaIRTIoPPITIIIro0esseseatacuotrsYeresa0a0aseat eNoEreseEeEIPerEseRsIIIeldlI0e0s0000e0008000ere0esi0scs0seeceassecsRsstcire
.....................................................................................................................................................................................

.....................................................................................................................................................................................

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application, together with the accompanying maps
and data, and return the same for.........SOTECEION. BN, .COMPLELIN ..o et

In order to retain its priority, this application must be returned to the Water Resources Director with

corrections on or before ... Navember. 14.................cccovieeennn ,19..83.........
WITNESS my hand this ... 13th....... day of..September......................... ,19.83.........
........ Chris..L..Wheeler,.........DEPUTY. Water Resources Director

By .. /‘éggw/—t:m:v ,f«.-.‘*f‘.-./ .........

Wayng J. Overcash

This instrument was first received in the office of the Water Resources Director at Salem, Oregon, on the

A . l
...... ’aaﬁc day of QM%LLE, 19%3), at %OQ ‘o’clock

(0 Ssgq Permit No



| ; 3
Application No.. 6 5 584 ............................. PermitNo............. 6 ? 5

e P

Permit to Appropriate the Public Waters ‘of the State of Oregon

This is to certify that I have examined the foregoing application and do hereby grant the same SUBJECT
T0 EXISTING RIGHTS INCLUDING THE EXISTING FLOW POLICIES ESTABLISHED BY THE WATER
POLICY REVIEW BOARD and the following limitations and conditions:

The right herein granted is limited to the amount of water which can be applied to beneficial use and

sh‘éz'.ll not exceed .................oeueiiiiiieiinnn.. cubic feet per second measured at the point of diversion from the

. stream, or its equivalent in case of rotation With OtRer WALEr USErS, [TOM .........ccoveveceveverererveresssesssssisassssssassssssesene
The use to which this water is 10 be ADPIIEA s ..................cooeeeviveevevvvcvveeaeviiirciiitissieieievsitestessatiessesessssns
If for irrigation; this appropriation shall-be limited to-........:..;..~.czi ... of one cubic-foot per second

Or its eqUIDALENt fOr ACH QCTE LFTIGALEA . .......cc...eeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeaeeeeeeeeeeeetevereeesaeeeressacnsesasssssssrsssssssssssssssussnassses

and shall be subject to such reasonable rotation system as may be ordered by the proper state ofﬁcer
The priority date of BRES PETTIEL IS ..ottt

Actual construction work shall BEEITL ONL OF BEJOTC. ...ttt and shall

Water Resources Director
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Water Resources Department

NEIL GOLDSCHMIDT 3850 PORTLAND-‘ ROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE

- GOVERNOR

378-3739

March 1, 1989

Gladys O. Philpott
PO Box 10552
Portland, OR 97210

Reference File: 65584

Your applicatioﬁ for extension of the time limits to complete
construction and make complete application of water under the
terms of your Permit 48032 was received. We also have your
check for $100.

The application indicates reasonable diligence toward
compeltion of the proposed project; therefore, the time limits
to. complete construction and make complete appllcatlon of water
are extended to October 1, 1990.

'You should make every attempt to complete your project on or

before. that date. It is doubtful any further extensions could
be allowed.

Sincerely,

Steven P. Applegate, Manager
Survey/Mapping Section

receipt enclosed




2M—7-61

Application No. ﬁ:{aﬂ%
S REEILE
TEGEIVED

Application for Extension of Time i

To the State Engineer of Oregon:

Lo T - aetIR BESN
I - Gladys 0. Philpott of ..-P.O. Box 887 _ WWATES BB
state of __Bandon ,Oregon 97411 , am the owner and holder of Permit No, 48032 , to

appropriate the public waters of the state of Oregon.
Under the terms and conditions of said permit, construction work is required to be completed on or
before ..0C%e Lo , 19...88 and complete application of water is required to be

made on or before ....0¢t. 1 ,19..88

I have heretofore -done the following work described under said permit during the past year:

and did the following work prior to last year: .. Installed pipeline from North and South sprimgs to Qld House

-and New House site. 1985, Luckman Fngineering installed Phase 1 at the cost of $6000. Replaced electric
pole to spring at that time for $1000.:Mr. Bartley, in 1986, finished phase 2, comecting springs to watering

troughs below roadway in preparation for Barn construction. Renovated pastures and constructed draimage -
ditches by All Coast Concrete for $2800. ' e '

(including Barn .
costing $...23,000 £ | and I estimate the cost of completion to be $ ..2000:$4000. .

I have heretofore used water under said permit to the following extent: South Spring:Stock Water at

Barn,Domestic use for one house. North Spring: Stock water .iBear Creek: 41 acres irrigated.

complete construction work
-make complete application of water
(Strike out phrase not applicable)

I am unable to{ } within the required time, for the following

reasons, to wit: ... e reconstruction of the delapidated working ranch and comnected water systems over

e past five years has been persued with determination and diligence. Regemeration  of the pastures, barns,

“pasture near the house site. We have made application for Conditional Use to contruct-
Coos Co, Plamming. ; = :

10 -3-K -
iO()Q-Q/ (OVER)

= o NTA

X 3




WHEREFORE, I ask that the State Engineer extend the time for the

{ completion of construction work

complete application of water } under said permit to ... 9¢tober 1 ; 19.20-..
(Strike out phrase not applicable)
AFFIDAVIT OF APPLICANT
STATE OF ....0B8OR e
County of ....... CEOG+-+wmwmmrmrmemermemrrmenaeaereseemene % =

: =, being first duly sworn, depose and say that I have
read the above and foregoing application for extension of time; that I know the contents thereof, and the
facts stated therein are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this

...................... day of Sept.
88
........................... , 19

e | ,&fy/‘lﬁ/ﬂ_/@ Ve Z:,Q/%:Z‘Z;‘

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

!

.\‘

o LNBtanal Seal]

Notary Public for Oregon

_____ 12/30/90




378~8508

October 19, 1987

Gladys O. Philpott
P.O. Box 887
Bandon, OR 97411

REFERENCE: File 65504

Your application for extension of the time limits to completie construction
and make complete application of water under the terms of your Permit
48032 was received. We also have your check for $100.

The application indicates reasonable diligence toward completion of the
proposed project; thereifore, the time limits to complete construction and

make complete application of water are extended to October 1, 1988.

Sincerely,

VESTAL R. GARNER, Manager
Survey/Certificates

VGiwpe
1963E



690-10-116 FileNo._ @SS58 4

Application for Extension of Time ..
. | . AELENYEY
TO THE WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON 00T 18 1087

T “TER REC‘
I, Grabys O, \ YT O??FES B

Name
Mailing Address v
Rannand L e SS14e L,
City ' ) State Zip
record owner of water permit No. 48032 , do hereby request that the time in which to:

B[complete' the construction of works and/or purchase and installation of the equipment necessary to
the use of water, which time now expires on October 1, 19_8_7, be extended to October 1, 19&5
and/or the time in which to

b: accomphsh beneficial use of water to the full extent now intended under the terms of said permit, which time

now expires on October 1, 1922 be extended to October 1, 1955

I have -accomplished the following described works and/or purchase and installation of equipment
necessary to the use of water under said permit:

(1) within the past year ¥ "~ 3\ ; s

: &= Ner, e ..s:pv'mc. cr@ L8,

(2) prior to thlspastyear \:W"ﬁcns b{ \'&»\&\ wvz\Ta—‘LL& L«n Nqu\Lza—r' *G’ow\
Rea. e0 d ol @ aves mont Ele oot e vodte_\aSindled

> ) I \ - : 7Q ‘ \

N 8o Lbaal nLS -S ) D _ONne Nouie d o ~

(3) and have accomplished beneficial use of water to the extent of (IF FOR IRRIGATION, STATE HOW MANY

ACRES HAVE BEEN IRRIGATED) Ae_,%_k@}v%&{. d sone landk “Cﬁm.jgge[

§
@kﬁ_grfﬂr&g .
(f additional space is required, attach separate sheet)

N Ldeatp O Pyt — | j

(f signing for a’ corporanon please identify your title)

Dated e tmbe. |S . 1487

-MAIL COMPLETED APPLICATION AND STATUTORY FEE %V %
OF-$100.00 FOR EACH PERMIT TO: . | b \,@
e v STt T \
‘O et E g‘7 Water Resources Department z-{- lol
—_— 3850 Portland Road N.E.

| {
1002 Salem, Oregon 97310 Y l,,l"{g




VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

Water Resources Department

3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE, SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-8508

December 4, 1985

Gladys 0. Philpott

PO Box 10552

" Portland, OR 97210

REFERENCE: File No. 65584
Dear Ms. Philpott:

Your application for an extension of the time limits in which to complete
construction and make complete application of water under the terms of
youg Permit No. 48032 was received. We also have your check in the amount
of $100. ’ :

~

" The application indicates reasonable diligence has been exercised toward

completion of the proposed project; therefore, the time limits to complete
construction and make complete application of water are being extended to
October 1, 1987. '

" Sincerely,

Bruce A. Estes, Supervisor
Survey/Certificate Section

BAE/ jw



690-10-116 File No. G5, 584;

e

Application for Extension of Time

TO THE WATER RESOURCES DIRECTOR OF OREGON

L .. CGeADTS. O [HILPOTT .
: Name
P © Bo /052

Mailing Address

Botlonad o2 P72/0

e T J mmmevem-mesececi--csassisases-scemsssese  -smsemessccmacaesaes, ’

City State Zip

and/or the time in which to

[g\accomplish beneficial use of water to the full extent now intended under the terms of said permit,

I have accomplished the following described works and/or purchase and installation of equipment

necessdry to the use of water under said permit:

within the past year 2P /6%64/ ......... =) /4”?23,/?85‘ ....................................................

’% 5 MAIL COMPLETED APPLICATION AND STATUTORY FEE 2 /C/ 57
'\O /Lk ij OF @R, FOR\EACH.-PERMIT TO: [~
‘ \/\/\ Water Resources Department
" Mill Creek Office Park

555 13th Street, N.E.
Salem, Oregon 97310

SP*35675-690



LUCKMAN ENGINEERING & SURVEYING

—
- . .
ROCK LUCKMAN" 565 NORTH BANK ROAD
' ' RT. M, BOX 565
PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER COQUILLE, OREGON 97423
REGISTERED SURVEYOR (503) 396-2600

Gt

Aug. 23, 1985

Gladys O. Philpott
P.O. Box 10552
Portland, Ore. 97210 °

Dear Mrs. Phipotts

Work is progressing on your water system from spring
no. 1. The first phase of work is nearing completion,

- with the following having been completeds

/.’-

1. Roadway constructed.

2. 3,800 ft. pipe installed.

3. Pump and spring assembly in place.
4. Holding tank in place.

To complete phase one will require the following:s

g, 5”
l. Power installation. /4/?

2. Holding tank connected into the line. (lace I o/ cary™
3. Gate values placed at end of line. A7

The project has been delayed due to a number of condition:

1. Roek encountered during road construction.

. 2. Working with property owners.

3. Requirement to carry material from top of hill

. to spring site.

L4, Pacific Power and Lignt Co. scheduling of work
for power connection.

It 1s hoped that work can be completed on phase one
nexted week. If there are any questions, don't hesitate
to contact me. . )
Sincerely.

ot

Rockne R- Luckman




January 24, 1984
~ Gladys 0. Philpott
PO Box 10552 ' .

" Portland, OR 97210

. 65584

| 48032




December 22, 1983

Gladys O, Philpott
PG Box 10552
Portland, OR 97210

Dear Ms, Philpotts
REFERENCE: Files 65584, 34082, and 41054

This is to acknowlsdge return of your Application 65584 and supporting
map when you were in this office MNovember 7, 1983, Alsg, this is to
acknawleeg# yvour superceding application which you submitted while you
were in this office November 17, 1983, The sdditional fees in the
amount of $73.50 were also received for which our Receipt 39901 was
handed to you.

Your superceding application now describes the proposed use of 0.743
cubie foot of water per second from the two unnamed springs end Bear
Creek for irrigation, stock watering, and domestic supplies for two
farnilies, being

0.71 cfs from Bear Creek for irrigation of 56.6 acres;

0.023 cfs from the northerly spring with any deficiency in
supply to be from the southerly spring for irrigation of 1.0
acre, domestic supplies for one family, and stock watering,
heing 0.013 -efs for irrigation, 0.005 cfs for deomestic, and
0.005 cfs for stock watering and

0.01 efs from northerly spring to make up for any deficiency in
supply available at the southerly spring allowed under an
existing right for domestic supplies for one family and stock
watering, being 0.005% cofs for domestic and 0.00% efs for stock
watering.

Due to the additions made on your application, the permit epproving your
application will have two priority dates, being the date of August 23,
1983, for the use of water fram the northerly spring as a prirnary source,
and November 17, 1983, for the use of water from Bear Creek as a
primary source, and use of water from the northerly spnng and southerly
spring to make up for any deficiency in supply at the primary sources.
The Auqust 22 date is the date your spplication was originally filed and
the MNovember 17 date is the date the superceding atjplmatmn was
recelved and filed.



Gladys C. Philpott
December 22, 1983‘
page 2

We also received your affidavit to provide for eanceling portions of your
sarlier rights evidenced by the Certificates 35235 and 36578,

As mentioned while you were in this office, there are proposed
establishments of minimum streamflows for the Coquille River with a
tentative date of priority of November 3, 1983. If these minimum
streamflows are eadopted, the wvses to be sllowsd under a permit
approving your application with the pricrity date of November 17, 1983,
may be exercised at only times when the flows are above the minimum
flows adopted.

Your application appears to be in satisfactory form and will be placed
with the group to be considersd for approval.

Sincerely,

WAYNE J, OVERCASH
Senior Water Rights Examiner

WI0wpe
co: John P. Drolet, Watermaster
98228



VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 PHONE 378-3066

September 13, 1983

Gladys O. Philpott
PO Box 10552
Partland, OR 97210

Dear Ms, Philpott:
REFERENCE: File 65584

Your Application 65584 describing the proposed use of 0,075 cubic foot per
second of water from a spring, being 0.065 cfs for the irrigation of 21.6 acres,
0.005 cfs for domestic supplies for two families, and 0.005 cfs for
stockwatering; together with the map prepared on tracing paper, a Spring
Description Sheet, and deed copies, has been reviewed.

As discussed while you were in this office when the application was filed, it
will be necessary for you to provide for clearing our records of that part of the
existing right involved evidenced by the Certificate 35935 which provided for
the use of water from the spring and you needed to determine the source or
sources used for irrigating certain lands along Bear Creek before your
application can be properly completed and considered for approval, If parts of
the existing rights are to be cleared from our records, we can prepare the
necessary affidavits of abandonment for you to complete and submit.

As mentioned when you were in this office, only one primary right for the full
duty of water can exist for the irrigation of a certain tract of land, Use of
water from another source can be used as a supplemental supply, but the
supplemental supply can only be used to make up any deficiency in supply at
the primary source,

Therefore, it would be best for you to determine the extent of your proposed
uses of water, clear our records of existing rights that have been abandoned or
forfeited through nonuse, and complete your Application 65584 to cover uses
of water not presently covered or forfeited through intentional abandonment
or nonuse.

Sg that you may review your Application 65584, 1 am returning it with the map
to you for correction and completion. The application is endorsed so that in
order to retain its priority date it must be received in this office on or before
November 14, 1983,

Sincerely,

WAVYNE J. OVERCASH
Senlor Water Rights Examiner

WJO:wpe
enclosures
83058



Water Resources Department

MILL CREEK OFFICE PARK
y  vieTon ATiven 555 13th STREET N.E., SALEM, OREGON 97310 - PHONE 378-3066

September 1, 1983

-
.

gﬂadys O. Philpott .
PO Box 10552
‘Portland, OR 97210

REFERENCE: File 65584

We have received your application for use of water for irrigation,
domestic use and stockwater along with the supporting data and fees. Our
Receipt 37992 is enclosed. Your application has been filed and assigned
number 65584, '

Applications which are received in proper form for a permit, including
maps, supporting data and fees, will be considered for approval shortly
after the mandatory 30-day waiting period. Applications which are
defective, conflict with existing rights or require additional information
will be reviewed in detail and will be returned for completion or
correction within 45 days.

If your application is approved, the project described in the application
will be subject to the Water Policy Review Board's Basin Program
statements, existing minimum flows and demands of prior rights during
periods of low water.

Sincerely,

RALPH H. JACKKSON, Supervisor
Application/Permit Section

RHIJwpe
enclosure

0003/X
82238



PORM Nao. 033—WABRANTY DEED, "]M‘ STEVEMNG-RBSS LAW PUD. CF.. FORTLARS, SO8, G

(Revieed 1083)

Permit No.

Spplication No, £3589

,\C‘}'\"-:_.u‘ j/’.’.’,. eaetaesnrbasbsbena s eheit et s o e dsssness ert ampesmetaneesanss seurets who. . 18 ..
. I(‘

in consderation of Ten & Nng/109 (410, 00) e I\,
and. athar good. and valusble considerations,—————————————
to her.  peidby. GLADYS. QAKES PHILPOIT, ==

do8 S . hereby grant, Bacgain, sl .2 convey unto the said gracive ., ... NRX._.. ... heirs and scaigm,

mwumy,ﬁmthwwm“mdwhhm
of ... Caos .and State of Oregon, bounded and described as foliows, so-wit:

The Southeast Quarter (SEM) and the Sou?h«gt
Quarter (SEM) of the Northesst Quarter (NE¥
?f Section Twenty-seven (27); the South Half
$4) of the Northwest Quarter (NW&) and the
Northeast Quarter (NEM) of the Southwest Quarter
(SW4) of Section Twenty-six (26), all in Township
Twenty-eight (28) South, Range Fourteen (14) Weat
of the Willamette Meridian, subject to transfers
by Deeds heretofore of record, and sn Easement
for water rights granted to School Biard, District
No, 11, by conveyance dated March 10, 1958.

xngw ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, Thet ETHEL OAKES, 8 widow,———

80¢

3

P

“==- Yo Have and to Hold the above described and granted premises unto the said grantse ..., . RET...
Meirs and aseigns focever. (1

And ... the grantor..... def covenant that .. ShR. 1 8. lawtully seived in fee simpls of the above

Sranted premises fres from all enambrancse, s v 2 e

and that She . _will and. . DeXI.. . heirs, exscutors and administrators, shall warsant and fovever
defend the abore granted premises, and every part and thereol, againat the lawhal claise and
demands of all persons whomsoever. 20 .

Witness.... BY..  hand.. and seal... this . 4%,  day of!

STATE OF ORRGON,

[N
County of. .. . Multnomeh. . .. .. On this 240 . day ot Aot 1B7,

befors nm, the undersigned, a Notary Public in ard said C and Siate appearsd the

.......

“ kmown to me to be the identical individual...
e, oy instrument, and acknowledged to me that.SN®__ axecuted the same freely and voluntarily.
vt IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, ! h.nymo set and allixed my official

. -/ + eal the day and ysar jast above wriiten. / M
| o ooty MW

/ himxs..ms,.numx.._.....

Zo

- ot e et o Yt B e s 8 (o e s L Ut b e T i et Ao L b i Sk Bam v S sy

a; B

Records™
Sesl of

- A
¢ I/TI q2a cettiohins jilac

;/,zﬂééﬁ‘w' peo

A

~

42

AFTER NECORDING RETURN TO

on

o4
4
County of Coos

o S
1-9-0280
38
WITNESS
affimed.
Fay ¥
By- 4

County.

L2 Je 7

I hereby certify that the within instrumcent
was filed for rocord

K/
of smid

»



Apr'c=2ton No.o557+ 5
Free }Fli)o . 2] .
402 7 12-107820

WARRANTY DEED - -

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS taat GLADYS OAKES PEILPOTT,
tne Grantor, has granted, bargained and sold, and by these presents
does grant, bargain, sell and convey unto CO05 HEAD TIMBER COMPANY,
an Oregon corporation, the Grantee, its successors and assigns, all
the following bounded and described real property situatéd in the
County of Coos, State of Oregon, to-~wit:

PARCEL 1I:

The South half of the Northwest quarter and

the Northeast guarter of the SouthWest quarter
of Section 26, Township 28 South, Range 14

The Southeast quarter of the Northeast quarter
of Section 27, Township 28 South, Range 14
West of the Willamette Meridian, Coos County,
Oregon.
TOGETHER WITH a perpetual non-exclusive right
of way 30 feet in width over and across the
BEast half of the Southeast quarter and the
Northwest quarter of the Southeast quarter

of Section 27 in said Township, and the Grantee
in the use of such right of way shall protect,
by burial or otherwise, the water pipe line
used in connection with the water system
hereinafter referred to.

RESERVING unto the Grantor, her heirs and assigns,
a perpetual right to divert, store and take water
from the Southeast quarter of the Northeast gquarter
of said Section 27 for use upon other lands owned
and being retained by the Grantor.

ALSO RESERVING unto the Grantor, during her lifetime
only, an undivided cne-half interest in and to the
0il and mineral rights in said lands.

SAVING AND EXCEPTING THEREFROM all cf the timber
standing , lying and being upon said premises and
which timber the Grantee is purchasing from the

Grantor under an agreement of even date herewith.

Together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appur-

tenances thereunto belonging or in anywise appertaining.
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the above described and granted premises

unto the said CO0S HEAD TIMBER COMPANY, an Oregon corporation, its

1

Warranty Deed -

West of the Willamette Meridian, Coos County RELT 5 4086
Oregon. ! ! f‘eU .‘f’, 2 Lt
PARCEL I WaTER RECOURCE]
ARCEL II: ~ A i

SALEM. OREG

e

iy



R Y E: ﬂ
e v s TSR]
;k’v t,- ;‘1 ? !bgé
LM RETOORCES DEPT.
i successors and agsiqns forever. %LEM' CREGON

And the Grantor above named does covenant to and. with the
above named Grantee, its successors and assigns, that the Grantor
1s lawfully seized 1n foc simple of the above granted premises; that
the above granted premises are free from all liens and encumbrances;
except as aforesard, and Grantor further covenants that she will, and
her heirs, exccutors and administrators shall warrant and forever
_dg;eﬁd the above granted premises, and every part and parcel thereof,
against the lawful claims apd demands of all persons whomsoever.

3 . . . .
fconsideration for this deed is

2.

)

he Grantor above named has heregnto

nd sea} this <25 dav of A diema«y , 1974,

e R

BYZE W VY. I 4 (SEAL)
GLADYS OAXES PHILPOTT

STATE OF OREGON

County of

A i T M g , 1974.

Persconally appeared the above named GLADYS QAKES PHILPOTT
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be her voluntary act

and deed. Before mo:
i /
AAf Vg

{notarial seal) HNotary Public for Oregon

My Commission expires: / 22 _-ro-

[

Until changoe 1s reguested, all tax statements are to be sent
to the following address: [, O, Box 750 Coos Bay, Oregon 97420

\
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trument
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Deput:
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" TRANSAMERICA TITLE INSURANCE CO.
s394 P.0. COX 807
. COOS BAY, OREGON 97420
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WITNESS my hand and Scai of Ceumiy
bie
Led

tnd reecorded in Book of Records
affixed.

County of Coos
“ierpfilm Ree! No.
of suid County

By
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l Is-the spring on property owned by applicant? -~ No

/4/5 o) Rl /:/c 3705 . /.9-/ é:?/u(// Q’S/y—/o%‘o7~ ‘5)//’74'

}7/ /9 v f////" > &
SPRING DESCRIPTION SHEET

Applicatispg 6555 ¢
Permit No. 45002

2. If not, give name and address of legal owner: Coos Head Timber Co.

Coos Bay, Oregon 97420

3. Have you secured consent of owner to appropriate water from this spring and for con-

struction of pipeline or other works? Yes .

4. If you do not have such consent, do you expect to secure right-of-way through

condemnation?

5. What is the maximum flow from the spring in gallons per minute or cubic feet of water

per second? five callons per minute in mid July.

What is the minimum flow? thyee gallons per minute

Is flow measured or estimated? estimated

6. Does the stream flowing from the spring form a well defined natural channel?  yes

7. Does the water flow off the lands on which it first arises? ves
8. .Give the name of the stream or other body of water into which water from the spring

flows:__ Bear Creek ‘ .

9. If the water from the spring sinks or evaporates before reaching other water, give

distance water flows fram spring before vanishing: .

10. Remarks:  enis spring is 3080 ft. N. and 1130 ft. W. of SE cormer of Sec. 27, 28-14.

. AUG £ !983 H Slgnature MW

V/ATER RESOURCES p:»
SALEM, OREzon

Signature



—OM("' Application No. . ... 6 5584 ;
8_22'83 : Permit No. 48032

Address .PO_Box. 10552,..Poxrtland, . OR. 97210 ...,

ASSIENEd e eemaiean i -

e o § (= USSR
Beginning constx",uction JANIB]QBS ....................................................
Completion of constructign 03711985 ............................................................ .

Extended toY0={—=% /. . [o4-88 ... I O:éla'é7o ...............................................
Complete application of water | ﬂl‘

Extended to \0=1-8 { w88 10-1-T0 . e

Fornmi 111






